
1CALENDAR – FIRST TERM 2018

CAMPUS
Calendar Date Time Subject Location
Campus Mon 1 Jan All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Tue 2 Jan All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Wed 3 Jan All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Thu 4 Jan All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Fri 5 Jan All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sat 6 Jan All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sun 7 Jan All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Mon 8 Jan All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Tue 9 Jan All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Wed 10 Jan All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Wed 10 Jan 08:00–14:30 New Staff Induction - Session 1 Chapel and HBLT
Campus Thu 11 Jan All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Thu 11 Jan 08:00–14:30 New Staff Induction - Session 2 GC IT Lab
Campus Fri 12 Jan All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Fri 12 Jan 08:00–14:30 New Staff Induction - Session 3 Various Venues
Campus Fri 12 Jan 09:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Intern Teacher Programme - Classroom Management & Discipline Workshop GC Gym

Campus Sat 13 Jan All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sun 14 Jan All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Mon 15 Jan All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Mon 15 Jan 08:00–09:00 Chapel Service for All Staff Chapel
Campus Mon 15 Jan 09:00–13:30 All Staff Development Morning Various Venues
Campus Tue 16 Jan All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Wed 17 Jan All Day SCHOOL COMMENCES 
Campus Wed 17 Jan 15:00–16:00 Ed-Tech Coach Meeting GCA3
Campus Wed 17 Jan 15:00–16:30 Raising Boys and Girls Conference Meeting GP20
Campus Thu 18 Jan All Day Thandulwazi Intern Teacher Programme  Kamoka Bush Camp
Campus Thu 18 Jan 15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 18 Jan 18:00–19:30 OSA Matric 2017 Cocktail Function Higher Ground
Campus Thu 18 Jan 20:00 Reflex Scheduled Re-boots of Servers Reflex Data Centre
Campus Fri 19 Jan All Day Thandulwazi Intern Teacher Programme  Kamoka Bush Camp
Campus Fri 19 Jan 18:30–20:30 Rector's Cocktail Party - New Staff Welcome Rector's Residence
Campus Sat 20 Jan 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Sehukhune District - Limpopo (Registration 1 & 

Briefing Session 

Malekutu High School

Campus Mon 22 Jan 11:00–13:00 College Exco GCB
Campus Mon 22 Jan 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 22 Jan 17:00–19:00 Planning & Development Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Tue 23 Jan 18:00–19:00 GC Commencement Service Chapel
Campus Wed 24 Jan 07:40–08:40 Rector's Talk to Matrics Mears Hall
Campus Wed 24 Jan 15:00–16:30 Learning & Teaching Committee Meeting GCB

A glossary of abbreviations used in the calendar may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars
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CAMPUS
Calendar Date Time Subject Location
Campus Wed 24 Jan 17:30–19:00 Gr R Welcome Evening Dace Hall
Campus Thu 25 Jan 11:00–12:00 Campus Psychological Services Meeting GP Offices
Campus Thu 25 Jan 14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting DHB
Campus Thu 25 Jan 15:30–16:30 E-Learning Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Fri 26 Jan 07:30–09:00 Remuneration Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Fri 26 Jan 09:30–10:30 Induction Service for Head of Boys' College Chapel
Campus Fri 26 Jan 17:30–21:00 Rector's Barn Dance for Matric Leaders Dace Hall
Campus Sat 27 Jan 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Registration 1 & Prize Giving (Session 1) Mears Hall/BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Mon 29 Jan 11:00–13:00 College Exco GCB
Campus Mon 29 Jan 14:00–16:00 Thandulwazi Intern Teacher Programme - Prep Mentor Workshop GC/GP Library
Campus Mon 29 Jan 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 29 Jan 17:30–19:00 Sports Festival Meeting Higher Ground
Campus Wed 31 Jan 15:00–16:00 Campus Academic Support Meeting GC Student Centre
Campus Wed 31 Jan 15:00–16:00 Ed-Tech Coach Meeting GCA3
Campus Wed 31 Jan 15:00–16:30 Raising Boys and Girls Conference Meeting GP20
Campus Wed 31 Jan 17:30–18:30 Community Engagement Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 1 Feb 15:00–16:00 Calendar Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 1 Feb 16:00–18:00 FET Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Fri 2 Feb 07:30–09:00 Finance Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Sat 3 Feb 07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Gauteng (Registration 1: Gr 1-9 and Leadership) Dace Hall

Campus Sat 3 Feb 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Registration 2 & Baseline Testing (Session 2) Mears Hall, BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Sat 3 Feb 09:00–13:00 Govcom Meeting 
Campus Mon 5 Feb 11:00–13:00 College Exco GCB
Campus Mon 5 Feb 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 5 Feb 17:30–19:00 Thandulwazi Trust Meeting GCB
Campus Tue 6 Feb 18:00–20:00 OSA Committee Meeting One & All Conference Room
Campus Wed 7 Feb 15:00–16:00 Leadership Committee Meeting GPB
Campus Wed 7 Feb 17:00–18:30 Financial Sustainability Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 8 Feb 09:00–11:00 Housing Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 8 Feb 15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 8 Feb 16:00–17:00 Financial Assistance (Scholarship) Committee Meeting GC A3 Boardroom
Campus Thu 8 Feb 18:00–19:30 Church Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Sat 10 Feb 07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Gauteng (Registration 2: ECD Pre-Gr R & Gr R) Dace Hall and Mears Hall

Campus Sat 10 Feb 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme‚ ECD (Pre Gr R and Gr R) (Modimolle - Limpopo) 

Registration 

Dagbreek Primary School

Campus Sat 10 Feb 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Sekhukhune District - Limpopo (ECD‚ Foundation & 

Intermediate) (Registration 1) 

Malekutu High School

Campus Sat 10 Feb 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School (Session 3) BC & GC Various Venues

A glossary of abbreviations used in the calendar may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars
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CAMPUS
Calendar Date Time Subject Location
Campus Mon 12 Feb 11:00–13:00 College Exco GCB
Campus Mon 12 Feb 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 12 Feb 17:30–19:00 Sports Festival Meeting Higher Ground
Campus Tue 13 Feb All Day Shrove Tuesday 
Campus Tue 13 Feb 15:00–16:00 Saints Café Meeting GCA3
Campus Wed 14 Feb All Day Ash Wednesday 
Campus Wed 14 Feb All Day Valentine's Day 
Campus Wed 14 Feb 07:30–09:00 FR&E Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Wed 14 Feb 15:00–16:00 Ed-Tech Coach Meeting GCA3
Campus Wed 14 Feb 15:00–16:00 Wellness Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Wed 14 Feb 15:00–16:30 Raising Boys and Girls Conference Meeting GP20
Campus Thu 15 Feb 14:00–16:00 Thandulwazi Intern Teacher Programme - Intern Cluster Meeting Dace Hall
Campus Thu 15 Feb 15:30–16:30 E-Learning Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 15 Feb 18:00–20:00 Dukes Valentine's Concert Chapel
Campus Thu 15 Feb 20:00 Reflex Scheduled Re-boots of Servers Reflex Data Centre
Campus Sat 17 Feb 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme‚ ECD (Pre Gr R and Gr R) (Modimolle - Limpopo) 

Workshop 1 

Dagbreek Primary School

Campus Sat 17 Feb 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme (Sekhukhune District Limpopo) - ECD‚ Foundation 

& Intermediate - Registration 2 & Introductory Workshop 1 

Malekutu High School

Campus Sat 17 Feb 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School (Session 4) BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Sat 17 Feb 08:45–10:45 GC Open day GC
Campus Mon 19 Feb All Day District Ministers' Retreat TBA
Campus Mon 19 Feb 11:00–13:00 College Exco GCB
Campus Mon 19 Feb 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 19 Feb 17:30–19:00 Thandulwazi Trust Finance Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Tue 20 Feb All Day District Ministers' Retreat TBA
Campus Tue 20 Feb 17:00–18:00 Staff Forum Committee Meeting Ops Boardroom
Campus Tue 20 Feb 17:00–18:30 Council Executive Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Wed 21 Feb All Day District Ministers' Retreat TBA
Campus Wed 21 Feb 17:00–20:30 Strat Plan Evening TBC
Campus Thu 22 Feb 07:30–17:00 Strat Plan Day TBC
Campus Thu 22 Feb 11:00–12:00 Campus Psychological Services Meeting GC Offices
Campus Thu 22 Feb 18:00–20:00 Equestrian Welcome and Information Evening   GC Gym
Campus Fri 23 Feb 07:30–09:00 Finance Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Sat 24 Feb 08:00–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Gauteng - Workshop 1 BP Various Venues
Campus Sat 24 Feb 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School (Session 5) BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Mon 26 Feb 11:00–13:00 College Exco GCB
Campus Mon 26 Feb 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 26 Feb 17:00–18:30 Planning & Development Committee Meeting Ops Boardroom
Campus Tue 27 Feb 16:30–17:30 Founders' Day 2018 (First Meeting) GCB

A glossary of abbreviations used in the calendar may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars
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CAMPUS
Calendar Date Time Subject Location
Campus Wed 28 Feb 15:00–16:00 Ed-Tech Coach Meeting GCA3
Campus Wed 28 Feb 15:00–16:30 Raising Boys and Girls Conference Meeting GP20
Campus Wed 28 Feb 17:30–19:00 Governance Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 1 Mar All Day Shavathon 
Campus Thu 1 Mar 12:00 Half Term Commences 
Campus Fri 2 Mar All Day HALF TERM 
Campus Sat 3 Mar All Day HALF TERM 
Campus Sat 3 Mar 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 6 (and Grade 12 Thandulwazi Maths Camp Day 1) BC & GC Various Venues

Campus Sun 4 Mar All Day HALF TERM 
Campus Sun 4 Mar 08:30–14:30 Grade 12 Thandulwazi Maths Camp Day 2 BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Mon 5 Mar All Day HALF TERM 
Campus Tue 6 Mar All Day SCHOOL COMMENCES 
Campus Tue 6 Mar 16:00–17:00 OHS Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Tue 6 Mar 18:00–20:00 OSA Committee Meeting One & All Conference Room
Campus Wed 7 Mar 15:00–16:30 Learning & Teaching Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Wed 7 Mar 17:00–18:00 TEDx Talk Information Evening HBLT
Campus Thu 8 Mar 15:00–16:00 Calendar Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Fri 9 Mar 07:30–09:00 Remuneration Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Sat 10 Mar 07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Gauteng - Workshop 2 BP Various Venues
Campus Sat 10 Mar 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme‚ ECD (Pre Gr R and Gr R) (Modimolle - Limpopo) 

Workshop 2 

Dagbreek Primary School

Campus Sat 10 Mar 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme (Sekhukhune District Limpopo) (ECD‚ Foundation & 

Intermediate) Workshop 2 

Malekutu High School

Campus Sat 10 Mar 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 7 (Maths Focus Day for All Grades) BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Mon 12 Mar 11:00–13:00 College Exco One & All Conference room
Campus Mon 12 Mar 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 12 Mar 17:00–18:00 Founders' Day Meeting GCB
Campus Tue 13 Mar 17:00–18:15 Confirmation class GCRC
Campus Tue 13 Mar 17:30–19:00 Heads/PTA Chairs Meeting GCB
Campus Wed 14 Mar 15:00–16:00 Campus Academic Support Meeting GC Student Centre
Campus Wed 14 Mar 15:00–16:00 Ed-Tech Coach Meeting GCA3
Campus Wed 14 Mar 15:00–16:00 Wellness Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Wed 14 Mar 15:00–16:30 Raising Boys and Girls Conference Meeting GP20
Campus Thu 15 Mar 14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting DHB
Campus Thu 15 Mar 15:30–16:30 E-Learning Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 15 Mar 17:30–19:00 Transformation Committee Meeting JP Staffroom
Campus Thu 15 Mar 20:00 Reflex Scheduled Re-boots of Servers Reflex Data Centre
Campus Sat 17 Mar 07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Gauteng - Workshop 3 BP Various Venues

A glossary of abbreviations used in the calendar may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars
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CAMPUS
Calendar Date Time Subject Location
Campus Sat 17 Mar 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme‚ ECD (Pre Gr R and Gr R) (Modimolle - Limpopo) 

Workshop 3 

Dagbreek Primary School

Campus Sat 17 Mar 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme (Sekhukhune District Limpopo) - Workshop 3 Malekutu High School

Campus Sat 17 Mar 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 8 (Careers Day) Mears Hall
Campus Sun 18 Mar 09:00–10:00 Baptism Service Chapel
Campus Mon 19 Mar All Day Thandulwazi Intern Teacher Programme - Advanced Smartboard Training BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Mon 19 Mar 11:00–13:00 College Exco One & All Conference room
Campus Mon 19 Mar 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 19 Mar 17:30–19:00 Thandulwazi Trust Meeting GCB
Campus Tue 20 Mar All Day Thandulwazi Intern Teacher Programme - Advanced Smartboard Training GC & BC Various Venues
Campus Tue 20 Mar All Day Staff Wellness Day Mears Hall
Campus Tue 20 Mar 12:30–13:30 Thandulwazi Intern Teacher Programme: School Co-ordinators meeting 
Campus Wed 21 Mar All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY: HUMAN RIGHTS DAY 
Campus Thu 22 Mar 11:00–12:00 Campus Psychological Services Meeting BC Offices
Campus Thu 22 Mar 15:00–16:00 Calendar Committee Meeting GP20
Campus Thu 22 Mar 15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 22 Mar 16:00–17:00 Uniform Committee Meeting  GCB
Campus Fri 23 Mar 07:30–09:00 Finance Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 26 Mar 11:00–13:00 College Exco One & All Conference room
Campus Mon 26 Mar 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 26 Mar 17:00–18:30 Planning & Development Committee Meeting Operations Boardroom
Campus Tue 27 Mar 17:00–18:00 Staff Forum Committee Meeting Ops Boardroom
Campus Tue 27 Mar 17:00–18:15 Confirmation class GCRC
Campus Wed 28 Mar 15:00–16:00 Ed-Tech Coach Meeting GCA3
Campus Wed 28 Mar 15:00–16:00 Leadership Committee Meeting GPB
Campus Wed 28 Mar 16:00–18:00 Talent & Growth Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 29 Mar All Day College Sports Festival 
Campus Fri 30 Mar All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY: GOOD FRIDAY 
Campus Fri 30 Mar 07:45–08:15 Good Friday Service Chapel
Campus Sat 31 Mar All Day College Sports Festival 
Campus Sun 1 Apr All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY: EASTER SUNDAY 
Campus Sun 1 Apr 09:00–10:00 Easter Sunday Family Service Chapel
Campus Mon 2 Apr All Day College Sports Festival 
Campus Mon 2 Apr All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY: FAMILY DAY 
Campus Tue 3 Apr All Day Thandulwazi Intern Teacher Programme - One-on-One Meetings BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Tue 3 Apr 15:00–16:00 Saints Café Meeting GCA3
Campus Tue 3 Apr 17:00–18:15 Confirmation class GCRC
Campus Tue 3 Apr 18:00–20:00 OSA Committee Meeting One & All Conference Room
Campus Wed 4 Apr All Day Thandulwazi Intern Teacher Programme - One-on-One Meetings BC & GC Various Venues

A glossary of abbreviations used in the calendar may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars
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CAMPUS
Calendar Date Time Subject Location
Campus Wed 4 Apr 07:30–09:00 FR&E Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Wed 4 Apr 15:00–16:00 Wellness Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Wed 4 Apr 15:00–16:30 Raising Boys and Girls Conference Meeting GP20
Campus Thu 5 Apr All Day Prep Sports Festival 
Campus Thu 5 Apr All Day Thandulwazi Intern Teacher Programme - One-on-One Meetings BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Thu 5 Apr 14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting DHB
Campus Thu 5 Apr 17:00–20:00 Council Meeting TBC
Campus Fri 6 Apr All Day Thandulwazi Intern Teacher Programme - One-on-One Meetings BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Fri 6 Apr All Day Prep Sports Festival 
Campus Sat 7 Apr All Day Prep Sports Festival 
Campus Mon 9 Apr 11:00–13:00 College Exco One & All Conference room
Campus Mon 9 Apr 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 9 Apr 17:00–18:00 Founders' Day Meeting GCB
Campus Tue 10 Apr 17:00–18:15 Confirmation class GCRC
Campus Wed 11 Apr 12:00 SCHOOL ENDS 
Campus Thu 12 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Fri 13 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sat 14 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sat 14 Apr 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme‚ ECD (Pre Gr R and Gr R) (Modimolle - Limpopo) 

Workshop 4 

Dagbreek Primary School

Campus Sat 14 Apr 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Sekhukhune District - Limpopo (ECD‚ Foundation & 

Intermediate) (Workshop 4) 

Malekutu High School

Campus Sat 14 Apr 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 9  BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Sun 15 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Mon 16 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Tue 17 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Wed 18 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Thu 19 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Thu 19 Apr 20:00 Reflex Scheduled Re-boots of Servers Reflex Data Centre
Campus Fri 20 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sat 21 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sat 21 Apr 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme‚ ECD (Pre Gr R and Gr R) (Modimolle - Limpopo) 

Workshop 5 

Dagbreek Primary School

Campus Sat 21 Apr 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 10 BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Sat 21 Apr 09:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Sekhukhune District - Limpopo (ECD‚ Foundation & 

Intermediate) Workshop 5 

Malekutu High School

Campus Sun 22 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Mon 23 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Tue 24 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Wed 25 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

A glossary of abbreviations used in the calendar may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars
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CAMPUS
Calendar Date Time Subject Location
Campus Thu 26 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Fri 27 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sat 28 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sun 29 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Mon 30 Apr All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Tue 1 May All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Tue 1 May All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY - WORKERS' DAY 
Campus Wed 2 May All Day STAFF DEVELOPMENT 
Campus Wed 2 May All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Wed 2 May 15:00–16:30 Raising Boys and Girls Conference Meeting GP20
Campus Thu 3 May All Day SCHOOL COMMENCES 
Campus Thu 3 May 14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting DHB
Campus Fri 4 May All Day Thandulwazi Intern Teacher Programme - Effective Study & Writing Skills Workshop Hill & Knowlton

A glossary of abbreviations used in the calendar may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars


